
Happenings at The Chalet — MARCH 2026 
LIVE MUSIC AND ENTERTAINMENT 

REAL CARPENTIER, Saturday, March 7, 2:00 PM 
VINI AMES, Sunday, March 22, 2:00 PM 

MIKE COLLETTA, Saturday, March 28, 2:00 PM 
MUSIC w/MICHAEL and ANN:  

March 1 & 15 at 2:00 PM and March 12 & 26 at 6:00 pm 
PIANO MUSIC w/GEORGE:  

March 4, 6, 11, 13, 18, 20, 25, 27 at 1:00 PM 

ACTIVITIES THROUGHOUT THE WEEK 
          Check your Daily Villager for day, time and location of  activities and events. 

BONEBUILDERS CLASS M-Tu-W-Th-F, 9:15 AM  
BOOK CLUB with BILL, Tuesdays, March 3 and 17, 10:45 AM 

COFFEE AND CONVERSATION, Tuesdays, March 10 and 24, 10:45 AM  

HOLIDAYS, SPECIAL DAYS AND ACTIVITIES 
PURIM BEGINS, Mon, Mar 2 • DAYLIGHT SAVINGS BEGINS, Sun, Mar 8 

ST. PATRICK'S DAY, Tue, Mar 17 • SPRING BEGINS, Fri, Mar 20 • PALM SUNDAY Mar 29  
GREAT COURSES, Mon, Mar 2, 9, 16, 23, 30,  3:30 PM 

POETRY, Fri, Mar 13 & 27, 10:30 AM • ART CLASS w/BILL, Mon, Mar 9 & 23, 2:00 PM 
DOWNTON ABBEY SERIES, Tue, Mar 3, 10, 17, 24, 3:15 PM 
I LOVE LUCY SERIES, Saturdays, Mar 7, 14, 21, 28, 10:00 AM  

PLUS 
Word/Mind Puzzles • Current Events • Queen of  Hearts • Scrabble • Trivia • LRC Game 

Sunday Cinema • Arts & Crafts • Bingo • Happy Hour • Rosary • Communion • Blank Slate Game 
Hi-Low Jack • Jeopardy • Bridge Club • Pokeno • New Residents Reception … and more!  

EXCURSIONS, TOURS, AND DINING OUT 
ERRANDS DAY, Mon, Mar 2, 9:00 AM 

PHILHARMONIC TRIP, Fri, Mar 13, 5:15 PM 
ERRANDS DAY, Mon, Mar 16, 9:00 AM 

LUNCH @ GREGG'S RESTAURANT, Wed, Mar 25, 11:15 AM 
SHOPPING @ KOHL'S, TARGET, & DAVE'S MARKET, Mon, Mar 30, 1:15 PM 

—  APPROPRIATE COVID-19 PROTOCOLS AT ALL EVENTS.  —
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